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British Endurance Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 4 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
19 A 1 et RS | Moreus CLUTTON AudiRe 613 45690 8 8 95.17
2 6 A 2 Z;EQ“;?QER,;’;SQ?’;;M TOMKINS Aston Martin Vulcan 47.215 1 12 1525 1525 92.10
3 144 ¢ 1 Gt CoooamD | erets HAND / Chatle HOLLINGS Ferrarl 458 Challenge 47443 3 6 1753 0228 9165
4 32 ¢ 2 agchaSLT\ﬁNGHAM/PeterCUNNmGHAM Porsche 397 Cup 47480 6 8 1790 0.037 91.58
5 68 D 1 A R o/ James WHITLEY Mclaren 570S GT4 48451 3 6 2761 0971 89.75
6 55 B 1 RNR Performance Cars Ferrari 488 Challenge 48661 2 8 2971 0210 89.36
7 87 E 1 ?o*;jfh;“n‘;‘;g";o"N°,"George HELER Audi TCR 49066 3 7 3376 0405 88.62
8 28 ¢ 3 g SO Danyl DELEON Porsche 1991 Cup 49142 3 7 3452 0076 88.49
9 21 p o Venture Innovations Mercedes GT4 49.929 9 11 4239 0787 87.09
10 74 ¢ 1 G oo viONS Ginetta GS5 Supercup 50032 9 o 4342 0103 86.91
11 60 E 2 ey WOOOMAN Mertn BYFORD Seat Cupra TCR 50192 12 12 4502 0160 86.63
12 66 *E 3 2;33‘L’L“L§$§’,‘$;’nﬁ;‘ '32#&"; Oel Astra TCR 50.250 12 12 4560 0058 86.53
13 34 ¢ g JeamMard T Audi S3NGTC 50.316 10 11 4626 0066 86.42
14 108 D g DreakelRacing @ cxson Mercedes AMG GT4 50.724 2 10 5034 0408 85.73
15 22 € 4 EDF Motorsports Seat TCR 50753 1 9 5063 0020 8568
16 50 *p 4 MK RaCing et HALL Aston Martin GT4 51.382 4 11 5692 0629 84.63
17 88 F 1 WA Racing o THOMPSON Jaguar F Type V8. 51.947 5 8 6257 0565 83.71

No. 50 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 66 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Date: 22/04/2023 Start: 10:31 Finish: 10:41
Clerk Of Course : Vickie MacClinton Stewards : Timekeeper : Lisa Sneader
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 10:49 Saturday, 22 April 2023
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The British Automobile Racing Club



